
 
 

Landesranglistenturnier 2017 – Schülerinnen C 
10.September in Schwerin 

 

Platz Name Vorname Verein Ergebnis 

1 Boguslavska Sofie VfL Schwerin 18 : 0 6 : 0 

2 Rohde Leila VfL Schwerin 15 : 4 5 : 1 

3 Braunschweig Martha SV Nord-West Rostock 13 : 6 4 : 2 

4 Müller Lu Yan Evelyn 1.TTC Greifswald 9 : 9 3 : 3 

5 Mothes, Charleen Dömitzer SV 6 : 14 2 : 4 

6 Bartels Romy SC Parchim 5 : 15 1 : 5 

7 Müller Jenny SV „Fortuna“ Tützpatz 0 : 18 0 : 6 

 

 

 

 

Landesranglistenturnier 2017 – Schüler C 
10.September in Schwerin 

 

Platz Name Vorname Verein Ergebnis 

 Gruppe 1   15 : 1 5 : 0 

1 Pohl Tommy VfL Schwerin 12 : 4 4 : 1 

2 Mehlan Franz 1.TTC Greifswald 9 : 8 3 : 2 

3 Tetzlaff Luca SV Medizin Stralsund 9 : 11 2 : 3 

4 Stabenow Oskar SV Medizin Stralsund 5 : 12 1 : 4 

5 Gaßmann Phil Caspar SV Medizin Stralsund 1 : 15 0 : 5 

6 Weißenborn Nico 1.TTC Greifswald   

      

 Gruppe 2     

7 Zach Randy SV Nord-West Rostock 18 : 2 6 : 0 

8 Range Simon TTC Grün-Weiß Waren 15 : 4 5 : 1 

9 Kords Anton-Josef SV Petermännchen Pinnow 13 : 7 4 : 2 

10 Thielhorn Luca SV Fortuna Tützpatz 11 : 9 3 : 3 

11 Kase Fabrice SC Parchim 7 : 13 2 : 4 

12 Krasikov Andreas VfL Schwerin 4 : 15 1 : 5 

13 Kruse Fiete TSV Rostock Süd 0 : 18 0 : 6 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

Landesranglistenturnier 2017 – Schülerinnen B 
16.September in Schwerin 

 

Platz Name Vorname Verein Ergebnis 

 Gruppe 1     

1 Langschwager Maxi SV Nord-West Rostock 15 : 2 5 : 0 

2 Boguslavska Sofie VfL Schwerin 13 : 6 4 : 1 

3 Hamann Lena KSG Lalendorf/Wattmannshagen 12 : 8 3 : 2 

4 Parlow Leonie TTSV Anklam 8 : 11 2 : 3 

5 Kreienbrink Lisa SV Empor Koserow 5 : 12 1 : 4 

6 Thoms Darleen TV Eggesin 90 1 : 15 0 : 5 

      

 Gruppe 2     

7 Braunschweig Martha SV Nord-West Rostock 15 : 0 5 : 0 

8 Rohde Leila VfL Schwerin 12 : 8 4 : 1 

9 Piesker Isabell SC Parchim 10 : 11 3 : 2 

10 Rumpf Emmi TV Eggesin 90 10 : 9 2 : 3 

11 Lochow Carla Dömitzer SV 5 : 12 1 : 4 

12 Harbarth Anna KSG Lalendorf/Wattmannshagen 3 : 15 0 : 5 

      

 Gruppe 3     

13 Weber Paula Post SV Wismar 6 : 3 2 : 1 

14 Tessmann Paula Dömitzer SV 6 : 5 2 : 1 

15 Wentzel Laura TSV Rostock Süd 5 : 6 1 : 2 

16 Herdel Kelda TTSV Anklam 5 : 8 1 : 2 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

Landesranglistenturnier 2017 – Schüler B 
16.September in Schwerin 

 

Platz Name Vorname Verein Ergebnis 

 Gruppe 1     

1 Iklim Majed „Blau-Weiß“ 58 Leopoldshagen 14 : 5 4 : 1 

2 Tsatskis David VfL Schwerin 12 : 6 4 : 1 

3 Nagayev Daniel VfL Schwerin 13 : 8 4 : 1 

4 Putbrese Fabio TSV Rostock Süd 8 : 9 2 : 3 

5 Pohl Tommy VfL Schwerin 7 : 14 1 : 4 

6 Heiden Georg Markus TSV Rostock Süd 3 : 15 0 : 5 

      

 Gruppe 2     

7 Schröter Emil KSG Lalendorf/Wattmannshagen 15 : 5 5 : 0 

8 Orpel Sepp SV Empor Koserow 12 : 8 3 : 2 

9 Thielke Richard Post SV Wismar 11 : 10 3 : 2 

10 Ihns Dominic-Michel KSG Lalendorf/Wattmannshagen 9 : 10 3 : 2 

11 Schadek Bruno KSG Lalendorf/Wattmannshagen 11 : 12 1 : 4 

12 Wendland Nevio SC Parchim 2 : 15 0 : 5 

      

 Gruppe 3     

13 Haisch Vincent SV Nord-West Rostock 6 : 3 2 : 0 

14 Braatz Dag TTSV Anklam 5 : 5 1 : 1 

15 Hollmann Janne TSV Gägelow 3 : 6 0 : 2 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

Landesranglistenturnier 2017 – Schülerinnen A 
9.September in Schwerin 

 

Platz Name Vorname Verein Ergebnis 

1 Langschwager Maxi SV Nord-West Rostock 24 : 0 8 : 0 

2 Heilck Josephine SC Parchim 21 : 8 7 : 1 

3 Hamann Lena KSG Lalendorf/Wattmannshagen 20 : 11 6 : 2 

4 Boguslavska Sofie VfL Schwerin 16 : 11 5 : 3 

5 Parlow Leonie TTSV Anklam 15 : 14 4 : 4 

6 Piesker Isabell SC Parchim 11 : 16 3 : 5 

7 Rohde Leila VfL Schwerin 7 : 22 1 : 7 

8 Harbarth Anna KSG Lalendorf/Wattmannshagen 6 : 21 1 : 7 

9 Foth Celina SC Parchim 5 : 22 1 : 7 

 

 

Landesranglistenturnier 2017 – Schüler A 
9.September in Schwerin 

 

Platz Name Vorname Verein Ergebnis 

 Gruppe 1     

1 Skopp Bastian 1. TTC Greifswald 15 : 2 5 : 0 

2 Bernett Phil VfL Schwerin 11 : 7 3 : 2 

3 Iklim Majed „Blau-Weiß“ 58 Leopoldshagen 11 : 10 3 : 2 

4 Iklim Wassem „Blau-Weiß“ 58 Leopoldshagen 10 : 10 3 : 2 

5 Tsatskis David VfL Schwerin 7 : 12 1 : 4 

6 Nguyen Ronald TSV Rostock Süd 2 : 15 0 : 5 

      

 Gruppe 2     

7 Kuntermann Mattes FSV Rühn 13 : 5 4 : 1 

8 Putbrese Fabio TSV Rostock Süd 14 : 9 4 : 1 

9 Pohl Tommy VfL Schwerin 12 : 10 3 : 2 

10 Schröter Emil KSG Lalendorf/Wattmannshagen 9 : 12 2 : 3 

11 Orpel Sepp SV Empor Koserow 8 : 13 1 : 4 

12 Heiden Georg Markus TSV Rostock Süd 7 : 14 1 : 4 

      

 Gruppe 3     

13 Bartels Randy SC Parchim 6 : 1 2 : 0 

14 Peters Jonas DJK-Niels-Stensen-SV Schwerin 3 : 3 1 : 1 

15 Kober Carlo TTSV Anklam 1 : 6 0 : 2 

 

 


